
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= PELHAM CITY OF;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201204250001
42770

04/25/2012
02:14:35

PELHAM CITY
OF

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FAULKNER
AUTOMOTIVE
INC

201204250001
42790

04/25/2012
02:14:37

PELHAM CITY
OF

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FAULKNER
ELLIS

201204250001
42780

04/25/2012
02:14:36

PELHAM CITY
OF

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FAULKNER
GARAGE &
QUICKLUBE
LLC

201205110001
65630

05/11/2012
09:43:04

PELHAM CITY
OF

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SCOTT RON

201207030002
34870

07/03/2012
02:50:56

PELHAM CITY
OF

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FLOORING
SOLUTIONS
LLC

201207030002
34880

07/03/2012
02:50:57

PELHAM CITY
OF

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CASEY
ADNEY FINCH

201208070002
88960

08/07/2012
09:58:24

PELHAM CITY
OF

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MURPHY
KIMBERLY H

201208150003
01200

08/15/2012
09:11:41

PELHAM CITY
OF

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VINES
VENDING INC

201208150003
01250

08/15/2012
09:11:46

PELHAM CITY
OF

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BUKER EDWIN
L

201208150003
01240

08/15/2012
09:11:45

PELHAM CITY
OF

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PIERCE
LARRY HAL
DYER

201208150003
01230

08/15/2012
09:11:44

PELHAM CITY
OF

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GARAGE
COMPANY
CUSTOM INC

201208150003
01210

08/15/2012
09:11:42

PELHAM CITY
OF

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VINES WILLIE
T

201212100004
70730

12/10/2012
09:34:26

PELHAM CITY
OF

OATHS OF
OFFICE

MERCER
MAURICE

201212100004
70700

12/10/2012
09:34:23

PELHAM CITY
OF

OATHS OF
OFFICE

HAYES RICK

201212100004
70720

12/10/2012
09:34:25

PELHAM CITY
OF

OATHS OF
OFFICE

MCMILLAN
BETH

201212100004
70710

12/10/2012
09:34:24

PELHAM CITY
OF

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SCOTT RON

201212100004
70690

12/10/2012
09:34:22

PELHAM CITY
OF

OATHS OF
OFFICE

WATERS
GARY W

201212100004
70740

12/10/2012
09:34:27

PELHAM CITY
OF

OATHS OF
OFFICE

RICE KARYL

201212100004
71220

12/10/2012
10:48:30

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantor CERTIFICATE MERCER
MAURICE

201204240001
40730

04/24/2012
11:24:10

PELHAM CITY
OF

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

LITTLE PIGGY
INC

Instr
#:20021007000
488880

201208070002
88930

08/07/2012
09:58:21

PELHAM CITY
OF

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MURPHY
AUTOMOTIVE
SALES AND
SERVICES
LLC

201208070002
88940

08/07/2012
09:58:22

PELHAM CITY
OF

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MURPHY
WILLIAM
EDWIN



201208070002
88950

08/07/2012
09:58:23

PELHAM CITY
OF

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS OAK
MOUNTAIN
SALES AND
SERVICES
LLC

201208150003
01220

08/15/2012
09:11:43

PELHAM CITY
OF

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VINES VICKIE
J

201209280003
70000

09/28/2012
07:59:55

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantor RELEASES OAKLYN
HILLS
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Instr
#:20120511000
165540

201201100000
13510

01/10/2012
03:28:26

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HAMPTON
MARGARET
DENNIS

Sec:7 Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201202080000
48040

02/08/2012
03:24:39

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ESTELL
DORIS

Sec:7 Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201205110001
65540

05/11/2012
08:10:54

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee MORTGAGE OAKLYN
HILLS
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

34 52 Lot#:67
Book:34 Pg:52
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
3 FINAL PLAT

201205110001
65530

05/11/2012
08:10:53

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantor DEEDS OAKLYN
HILLS
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

34 52 Lot#:67
Book:34 Pg:52
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
3 FINAL PLAT

201206270002
26250

06/27/2012
10:10:56

PELHAM CITY
OF

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FINCH CASEY
ADNEY

Other:SEE
INST


