Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	ed: Legal S	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
	0.4/0.5/0.40	DELLIAM OFT	7		541114415D				, ,		Description
201204250001 42770	04/25/2012 02:14:35	PELHAM CITY OF	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FAULKNER AUTOMOTIVE INC						
201204250001 42790	04/25/2012 02:14:37	PELHAM CITY OF	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FAULKNER ELLIS						
201204250001 42780	04/25/2012 02:14:36	PELHAM CITY OF	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FAULKNER GARAGE & QUICKLUBE LLC						
201205110001 65630	05/11/2012 09:43:04	PELHAM CITY OF		OATHS OF OFFICE	SCOTT RON						
201207030002 34870	07/03/2012 02:50:56	PELHAM CITY OF	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FLOORING SOLUTIONS LLC						
201207030002 34880	07/03/2012 02:50:57	PELHAM CITY OF	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CASEY ADNEY FINCH						
201208070002 88960	08/07/2012 09:58:24	PELHAM CITY OF	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MURPHY KIMBERLY H						
201208150003 01200	08/15/2012 09:11:41	PELHAM CITY OF	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VINES VENDING INC						
201208150003 01250	08/15/2012 09:11:46	PELHAM CITY OF	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BUKER EDWIN L						
201208150003 01240	08/15/2012 09:11:45	PELHAM CITY OF	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PIERCE LARRY HAL DYER						
201208150003 01230	08/15/2012 09:11:44	PELHAM CITY OF	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GARAGE COMPANY CUSTOM INC						
201208150003 01210	08/15/2012 09:11:42	PELHAM CITY OF	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VINES WILLIE T						
201212100004 70730	12/10/2012 09:34:26	PELHAM CITY OF		OATHS OF OFFICE	MERCER MAURICE						
201212100004 70700	12/10/2012 09:34:23	PELHAM CITY OF		OATHS OF OFFICE	HAYES RICK						
201212100004 70720	12/10/2012 09:34:25	PELHAM CITY OF		OATHS OF OFFICE	MCMILLAN BETH						
201212100004 70710	12/10/2012 09:34:24	PELHAM CITY OF		OATHS OF OFFICE	SCOTT RON						
201212100004 70690	12/10/2012 09:34:22	PELHAM CITY OF		OATHS OF OFFICE	WATERS GARY W						
201212100004 70740	12/10/2012 09:34:27	PELHAM CITY OF		OATHS OF OFFICE	RICE KARYL						
201212100004 71220	12/10/2012 10:48:30	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantor	CERTIFICATE	MERCER MAURICE						
201204240001 40730	04/24/2012 11:24:10	PELHAM CITY OF	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	LITTLE PIGGY INC					Instr #:20021007000 488880	
201208070002 88930	08/07/2012 09:58:21	PELHAM CITY OF	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MURPHY AUTOMOTIVE SALES AND SERVICES LLC						
201208070002 38940	08/07/2012 09:58:22	PELHAM CITY OF	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MURPHY WILLIAM EDWIN						

201208070002 88950	08/07/2012 09:58:23	PELHAM CITY OF	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	OAK MOUNTAIN SALES AND SERVICES LLC					
201208150003 01220	08/15/2012 09:11:43	PELHAM CITY OF	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VINES VICKIE J					
201209280003 70000	09/28/2012 07:59:55	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantor	RELEASES	OAKLYN HILLS HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC				Instr #:20120511000 165540	
201201100000 13510	01/10/2012 03:28:26	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	HAMPTON MARGARET DENNIS					Sec:7 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201202080000 48040	02/08/2012 03:24:39	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ESTELL DORIS					Sec:7 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201205110001 65540	05/11/2012 08:10:54	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OAKLYN HILLS HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		34	52		Lot#:67 Book:34 Pg:52 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
201205110001 65530	05/11/2012 08:10:53	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantor	DEEDS	OAKLYN HILLS HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		34	52		Lot#:67 Book:34 Pg:52 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
201206270002 26250	06/27/2012 10:10:56	PELHAM CITY OF	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FINCH CASEY ADNEY					Other:SEE INST